CONTROLE ACADEMICO

RELAGAO DOS ALUNOS EVADIDOS POR 1 - Conclusdo de Curso
DO CURSO 12002100 - MEDICINA VETERINARIA PERIODO 2004/2
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100130213
100130258
100130371
100130150
100130140
100130302
100130320
100130230
100130266
100130274
100130221
100130116
100130169
100130185
199230984
199130173

LUIZ ESMERALDO DA CRUZ FILGUEIRA FILHO

MARTIM RODRIGUES RIBEIRO FILHO

ZILAH CLAUDIA ALVES DA COSTA BRAGA

KLAUS TOBER SANTAROSA

JOSE MARIA FREIRE DE MEDEIROS
ROBERTO BATISTA DA SILVA
SILVIA FERNANDA VIEIRA VALE
MARTIA ISABELA CARLOS DANTAS
PATRICIA ZUZA DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO MOISES LIMA

MARIA BERNARDETTE DANTAS DE Q.

JAMILE ALMEIDA DE SOUZA
KLESSIANY SOARES RODRIGUES
LIDIA FATIMA BARRETO ROCHA
ROBERTO SERGIO NUNES CHAGAS
VICTOR HUGO VIEIRA RODRIGUES
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